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Gender
100%
80% 71.4%
60%
40% 28.6%
20%
0%
Female Male
Answer Response %
Male 24
Female 60
Total 84

Note 1: There were a total of 7,404 UHCL Alumni who were invited to take the Alumni Relations Survey-Summer 2018
The alumni that were invited to take the survey graduated from UHCL three years ago. 87 alumni participated in the

Alumni Relations survey resulting in a response rate of 6.2%.

Note 2: All NON-answered questions are EXCLUDED. Please note that this will change the TOTAL number of
responses for each question since data vary according to whether students chose to respond or not respond to

questions. Effective summer 2017, all completed and partial responses are included in the Alumni Relations Survey

reports.

Page 1, 11/29/2018 MLB/OIE: Alumni_Relations_Survey_Summer 2018 Total UHCL wihout Written Comments.pdf



Ethnicity
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Answer Response %
White-non Hispanic 40 47.6%
Black-non Hispanic 9 10.7%
Hispanic 19 22.6%
Asian 7 8.3%
American Indian 0 0.0%
International (e.g., F1 visa) 3 3.6%
Multi-racial 6 7.1%
Hawaiian/Pacific Islander 0 0.0%
Unknown 0 0.0%
Total 84 100.0%
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Citizenship:

100% 88.1%

80%

60%

40%

P 10.7%
20% 1.2%
0%’ - . .
U.S. Citizen International (F1, J1, H1 V..U.S. Resident (green card h...
Answer Response %

U.S. Citizen 74 88.1%
U.S. Resident (green card holder) 1 1.2%
International (F1, J1, H1 Visa i.e. not US Citizen or Resident) 9 10.7%
Total 84 100.0%
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What was the highest degree you earned at UHCL?

60%
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33.3%
22.6%
17.9% 14.3%
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Answer Response %
BA 12 14.3%
BBA 1 1.2%
BFA 1 1.2%
BS 28 33.3%
BSGEOG 0 0.0%
BSW 0 0.0%
MA 15 17.9%
MBA 1 1.2%
MHA 1 1.2%
MHA/MBA 2 2.4%
MS 19 22.6%
Ed.D. 1 1.2%
SSP 1 1.2%
BAS 2 2.4%
BFN 0 0.0%
PSYD 0 0.0%
Total 84 100.0%
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In which college were you enrolled? (a response to this question is required)

40.0%

Answer Response %
College of Business 19 22.4%
College of Human Sciences and Humanities 34 40.0%
College of Science and Engineering 17 20.0%
College of Education 15 17.6%
Total 85 100.0%
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What was your primary degree program in the College of Business?

Answer Response %
Accounting 12 66.7%
Business Administration (MBA) 3 16.7%
Environmental Management 2 11.1%
Finance 2 11.1%
Finance with a Concentration in Healthcare Administration 0 0.0%
General Business 0 0.0%
Healthcare Administration 1 5.6%
Healthcare Admin/Business Administration (MHA/MBA) 0 0.0%
Healthcare Services 0 0.0%
Human Resource Management 0 0.0%
Legal Studies 0 0.0%
Management 0 0.0%
Management Information Systems 1 5.6%
Marketing 1 5.6%
Obtained a dual degree 0 0.0%
Professional Accounting 0 0.0%
Other 0 0.0%
Total 22 100.0%

Other
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What was your primary degree program in the College of Education?

Answer Response %
Counseling 2 13.3%
Curriculum & Instruction 2 13.3%
Educational Leadership (Ed.D.) 1 6.7%
Educational Management 0 0.0%
Interdisciplinary Studies 1 46.7%
Instructional Technology 0 0.0%
Master Teacher Certification 0 0.0%
Multicultural Studies in Education 0 0.0%
Reading 0 0.0%
School Library & Information Science 0 0.0%
Obtained a dual degree 0 0.0%
Post-Baccalaureate Teacher Certificate 0 0.0%
UHCL Certifications (not state certifications) 0 0.0%
Other 0 0.0%
Early Childhood Education 3 20.0%
Total 15 100.0%
Other
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What was your primary degree program in the College of Human Sciences and Humanities?

50%
45%
40%
35%
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History
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Sociology

School Psychology
Art and Design
Anthropology
Family Therapy
Communication
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Social Work
Criminology
Women's Studies
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Behavioral Sciences - General
Industrial/Organizational P...
Fithess & Human Performance
Exercise and Health Services
Public Service Leadership

Other

Education
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What was your primary degree program in the College of Human Sciences and Humanities? (continued)

Answer Response %
Anthropology 1 3.0%
Art and Design 1 3.0%
Behavioral Sciences - General 4 12.1%
Clinical Psychology 1 3.0%
Communication 1 3.0%
Criminology 0 0.0%
Cross-Cultural Studies 3 9.1%
Digital Media Studies 0 0.0%
Family Therapy 1 3.0%
Fitness & Human Performance 1 3.0%
History 3 9.1%
Humanities 6 18.2%
Literature 3 9.1%
Psychology 6 18.2%
School Psychology 1 3.0%
Social Work 0 0.0%
Sociology 1 3.0%
Women's Studies 0 0.0%
Other 1 3.0%
Behavior Analysis 0 0.0%
Public Service Leadership 0 0.0%
Obtained a dual degree 0 0.0%
Geography 0 0.0%
Industrial/Organizational Psychology 1 3.0%
Nursing 0 0.0%
Political Science 0 0.0%
Exercise and Health Services 1 3.0%
Total 36 100.0%

Page 9, 11/29/2018 MLB/OIE: Alumni_Relations_Survey_Summer 2018 Total UHCL wihout Written Comments.pdf



What was your primary degree program in the College of Science and Engineering?
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Answer Response %
Biological Sciences 4 23.5%
Biotechnology 0 0.0%
Chemistry 0 0.0%
Computer Engineering 3 17.6%
Computer Information Systems 0 0.0%
Computer Science 4 23.5%
Engineering Management 0 0.0%
Environmental Science 1 5.9%
Mathematical Sciences 0 0.0%
Physics 1 5.9%
Physical Sciences 0 0.0%
Software Engineering 2 11.8%
Statistics 0 0.0%
Systems Engineering 0 0.0%
Other 0 0.0%
Information Technology 2 11.8%
Obtained a dual degree 0 0.0%
Total 17 100.0%
Other
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PREPARATION FOR PROFESSIONAL LIFE

B Strongly Agree M Agree M Disagree B Strongly Disagree
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. Strongly - Strongly Average
Question Agree Agree Disagree Disagree Response Value

My program provided thg skills _and knowledge 33 34 7 3 77 3.26
needed for employment in my field.
My program prepared me to think critically. 46 25 v - 78 3.50
My program prepared me to write effectively. 45 26 v 1 79 3.46
My program prepared me to speak effectively. 34 34 9 1 78 3.29
My program prepared me to gpply and manage 27 31 12 3 73 3.12
information technology effectively.
My program prepared me to work effectively in a 43 29 5 1 78 3.46
team environment.
My program helpgd me to develop an awareness of 40 29 7 1 77 3.40
local and global diversity.
My program prepared me to a_ddress the ethical 42 28 6 1 77 3.44
commitments of professional life.
My program ha_s made me more reflective about my 39 o4 10 3 76 3.30
personal morality.
My program has helped me become more 40 21 12 2 75 3.32

conscientious about my role as a responsible citizen.
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PREPARATION FOR PROFESSIONAL LIFE (continued)

S Min Max : Standard Total Total
pLEtstE Value Value AT T e Deviation Responses Respondents
My program provided the skills and
knowledge needed for employment in my 1 4 3.26 0.62 0.78 77 77
field.

My_program prepared me to think 2 4 35 0.44 0.66 78 78
critically.

My program prepared me to write 1 4 346 0.51 0.71 79 79
effectively. ’ ) )

My program prepared me to speak

effectively. 1 4 3.29 0.52 0.72 78 78
My program prepared me to apply and

manage information technology 1 Al 8,12 0.69 0.83 73 73
effectively.

My program prepared me to work

effectively in a team environment. 1 4| 3.46 0.46 0.68 8 8
My program helped me to develop an

awareness of local and global diversity. 1 4 3.4 0.51 0.71 7 7
My program prepared me to address the

ethical commitments of professional life. 1 4| 3.44 0.49 0.7 7 7
My program has made me more reflective 1 4 33 0.72 0.85 76 76

about my personal morality.

My program has helped me become more
conscientious about my role as a 1 4| 3.32 0.71 0.84 75 75
responsible citizen.
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What is your current status? (mark all that apply)
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Answer Response %
Active military service or dependent 0 0.0%
Self-employed 5 6.3%
Employed full-time 59 74.7%
Employed part-time 9 11.4%
Unemployed, seeking work [ 8.9%
Unemployed, not seeking employment 1 1.3%
Continuing as a full-time student at a 4-yr college 2 2.5%
Continuing as a part-time student at a 4-yr college 4 5.1%
Volunteer 4 5.1%
Other 5 6.3%
Total 96 100.0%
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Job Title
English Teacher
Teacher
Senior lab tech
Research Associate
Sr. Tax Analyst
Staff Accountant
Auditor
HSE Director
Employee Relations
Project Manager
Trainee affairs coordinator
Clinical Manager
Art Teacher
Software developer
Operations Manager
Computing Coordinator
Lead Counselor
Communications Strategist
Application Support Engineer
Software developer
Consultant
Adjunct Prifessor
Accountant |
Assistant Principal
Assistant Principal
Substitute Teachet
Vice President, Finance
Program Coordinator
Project Accountant
Auditor Supervisor
Audit supervisor
Software Architect
SCADA Engineer
Academic Advisor
Teacher
Material Control Coordinator
Adjunct Professor of Sociology
Academic Advisor

Project Accountant
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If you are working, what is your current position?

Employer
Bryan ISD

GEO Speciality Chemicals
UTMB

HP Inc

Universal Plant Services
Government
Chem-Star Industrial
Government

BEI

Houston Methodist
Family Houston

Galena Park ISD

Dizer corp

Central Healthcare Services
UHCL

AAMA

MORI Associates

Jonas Fitness

TISTA

NOW CFO

UHCL

Williams

Galena Park ISD

Santa Fe ISD

Channelview ISD

Linestar Integrity Service, LLC.

Taiba-USA

Turner Industries

Avenue Insights & Analytics
Avenue Insights & Analytics
Vintech Solution IND
Enterprise Products

UHCL

Texas City ISD

Inteplast Group

San Jacinto College

UH Downtown

Turner Industries

City
Bryan

La Porte
Galveston
Houston
Deer Park
Houston
Baytown
Houston
Houston
Houston
Houston
Houston
Painesville
Pasadena
Houston
Houston
Houston
League City
Rockville
Houston
Houston
Houston
Houston
Santa Fe
Channelview
Pasadena
Houston
Pasadena
Houston
Houston
St Louis
Houston
Houston
Texas City
Lolita
Houston
Houston

Pasadena

State
TX
Texas
Texas
TX
TX
Texas
Tx
TX
TX
Texas
TX
TX
Texas
Ohio
Tx
TX
TX
TX
TX
MD
TX
TX
Tx
Texas
Texas
Tx
Texas
TX
Texas
Texas
Texas
MO
Tx
Tx
Texas
Texas
Texas
TX

Texas
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If you are working, what is your current position? (continued)

Program Director 2
Program Manager
Quest Para
Crew Trainer
Teacher
Teacher
Program Director 2
Teacher
Contact Representative
Quest Aide
Behavior Specialist/LSSP
Microbiologist
Teacher
Teacher
Chemist
Administrative Assistant
Supervisor, Clinical Studies
Assistant Principal
substitute teacher
Counselor
President
Data Entry Clerk
Adjunct Humanities Instructor
teacher
Adjunct Faculty
Owner
Teacher
Datapower Developer

Help Desk Analyst

Respondents
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University of Houston
University of Houston
Friendswood I1SD
McDonalds
CCISD
Northway Baptist

University of Houston

Social Security Administration
Friendswood I1SD

Alief ISD

EMSL analytical

Clear Creek ISD

Pearland ISD

Pasadena Refining System
Morgan State University

MD Anderson

Houston I1SD

ccisd

LDS Family Services
Leadership Consulting Group, Inc
UHCL

Houston Community College
CCISD

UHCL

Jackson Lawn

Pasadena ISD

Savi Technologies

Ternium

Statistic
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Houston
Houston
Friendswood
San Antonio
League City
Angleton
Houston
Pearland
Houston
Friendswood
Houston
Seattle
Friendswood
Pearland
Pasadena
Baltimore
Houston
Houston
league city
San Antonio
Houston
Houston
Houston
Houston
Houston
Crosby
Pasadena
Charlotte

Houston

Value

TX
TX
Tx
Texas
TX
Texas
TX
Tx
TX
Tx
Texas
WA
Tx
TX
Texas
Maryland
TX
TX
tx
TX
Texas
TX
Texas
TX
TX
Texas
Texas
NC

Texas



Is your current position related to your academic major?

100%

80%

60% 50.7%

40% 28.8%

20.5%
20%
0% :
Yes, directly related Yes, somewhat related No, not related
Answer Response %

Yes, directly related 37 50.7%
Yes, somewhat related 21 28.8%
No, not related 19 20.5%
Total 73 100.0%
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Which industry best describes your place of employment? (Choose all that apply)
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Which industry best describes your place of employment? (Choose all that apply - continued)

Answer Response %
Accounting/Finance 7 9.7%
Aerospace 1 1.4%
Communications 2 2.8%
Computer Information Systems 6 8.3%
Construction 4 5.6%
Counseling 3 4.2%
Education (Admin/Support) 14 19.4%
Education (Teaching) 20 27.8%
Engineering & Mgmt Services 3 4.2%
Environmental 3 4.2%
Government (local, state or federal including education) 3 4.2%
Health related 5 6.9%
Human Resources 2 2.8%
Legal Services/Criminal Justice 0 0.0%
Marketing/Advertising 2 2.8%
Medical related 5 6.9%
Manufacturing 3 4.2%
Real Estate/ Land Management 1 1.4%
Retail 1 1.4%
Social Services 2 2.8%
Utilities/Public Works 0 0.0%
Transportation 0 0.0%
Other 11 15.3%
Total 98 100.0%

Other

Oil and gas
Contractor/Plant Maintenance
Consulting
Food service
Oil and Gas
Oil and Gas
Not Working

Contractor/Plant Maintenance
Information Technology
Oil & Gas
This table has more than 10 rows. Click here to view all responses.
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What best describes your professional position? (pick one that best fits you)

50%
40%1 33.3%
30%
20%
10%

7.2%

7.2%

43%  29%

2.9% 2.9%

0%
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Answer Response %
Executive Management 2 2.9%
Middle Management 6 8.7%
Administrative 3 4.3%
Self-Employed 2 2.9%
Professional 23 33.3%
Para-Professional 2 2.9%
Support Staff 7 10.1%
Education Professional/Teacher 14 20.3%
Other 5 7.2%
Entry Level Management 5 7.2%
Total 69 100.0%
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If other, please specify:

Text Entry
Not working
Entry level accountant
Retired Administrator in Education, Current Adjunct Faculty Part-time
| taught for 3 years, but | quit and am searching for a new job.
Not a professional position

Software developer

Statistic Value

Respondents 6
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What is your current yearly salary range?

50% 44 8%

Answer Response %
Less than $14,999 7 10.4%
$15,000-$24,999 2 3.0%
$25,000-$34,999 5 7.5%
$35,000 to $49,999 11 16.4%
$50,000 to $74,999 30 44.8%
$75,000-$99,999 8 11.9%
$100,000 to $149,999 3 4.5%
$150,000 to $249,999 1 1.5%
$250,000 to $499,999 0 0.0%
$500,000 or more 0 0.0%
Total 67 100.0%
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When would you most likely attend an alumni program or event?

100%

80%

60% 54.8%

40%

20% 8.2%

0%
Weekends No Preference Weekdays
Answer Response %

Weekdays 6 8.2%
Weekends 40 54.8%
No Preference 27 37.0%
Total 73 100.0%
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What time of day would you most likely attend an alumni program or event?

100%
80%
V)

60% 45.2%

40%

20%

0% X . .
Evening No Preference Mid day Morning
Answer Response %

Morning 5 6.8%
Mid day 8 11.0%
Evening 33 45.2%
No Preference 27 37.0%
Total 73 100.0%

Page 23, 11/29/2018 MLB/OIE: Alumni_Relations_Survey_Summer 2018 Total UHCL wihout Written Comments.pdf



How far are you willing to drive to attend an alumni program or event?

50%
39.7%

40%

30%

20%

10%

0% . X .
Less than 20 miles No Preference 20-39 miles 40 or more miles
Answer Response %

Less than 20 miles 29 39.7%
20-39 miles 18 24.7%
40 or more miles 4 5.5%
No Preference 22 30.1%
Total 73 100.0%
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Which of the following services would you like to see your Alumni Relations Office provide? (mark all

that apply)
100%
69.0%
54.9% 54.9% 53.5%
49 3%
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Answer Response %
Lectures 28 39.44%
Discounts 49 69.01%
Entertainment 31 43.66%
Travel Opportunities 35 49.30%
Programs for children 17 23.94%
Continuing Education 38 53.52%
Career Counseling 28 39.44%
Special Events & Programs 39 54.93%
Networking opportunities 39 54.93%
Newsletters 17 23.94%
E-Publications 17 23.94%
E-mail accounts 15 21.13%
Other 4 5.63%
Total 357 100.00%
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If other, please specify:

Text Entry

Access to the campus recreation facilities.
Access to library services.
Not interested
Access to campus recreation (weight room).
Job Fairs

Statistic Value
Respondents 5
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Are you interested in receiving "Hawk E-News" (a free electronic newsletter for UHCL alumni?)

Answer

100
80
60
40
20
0

Yes

No

Total
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50.0

Yes No
Response %
50 67.57%
24 32.43%
74 100.00%
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If yes, please provide the following information. All information will be kept confidential

Statistic Value

Respondents 54
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Looking ba

100%
80%
60%
40%

20%

0%

Excellent
Good
Fair
Poor

Total

ck, how would you evaluate the overall education you received at UHCL?

58.1%

Excellent Good Fair Poor
Answer Response %
43 58.1%
25 33.8%
4 5.4%
2 2.7%
74 100.0%

Min Value Max Value Average Value Variance Standard Deviation Total Responses  Total Respondents

1

4 3.47 0.53 0.73 74 74
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Looking back, how would you evaluate your overall experiences at UHCL?

100%
80%
50% 56.8%

0

40%

20%

0% -
Excellent Good Fair Poor
Answer Response %

Excellent 42 56.8%
Good 23 31.1%
Fair 8 10.8%
Poor 1 1.4%
Total 74 100.0%

Min Value Max Value Average Value Variance Standard Deviation Total Responses  Total Respondents

1 4 3.43 0255 0.74 74 74
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In your opinion, did UHCL provide an education worthy of your yearly tuition and fees?

100%
80%
60%
40%
20%

0%

Answer
Yes
No
Total
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89.2%

10.8%
Yes No
Response %
66 89.2%
8 10.8%
74 100.0%
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Would you still choose to attend UHCL?

100%
78.1%
80%
60%
40%
20% 13.7% 8.2%
0%
Yes Not Sure No
Answer Response %
Yes 57 78.1%
No 6 8.2%
Not Sure 10 13.7%
Total 73 100.0%
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Please explain:

Statistic Value

Respondents 27
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Would you still choose the same program of study?

100%
80%
63.0%
60%
40%
0% 19.2% 17.8%
0
0%
Yes Not Sure No
Answer Response %

Yes 46 63.01%
No 13 17.81%
Not Sure 14 19.18%
Total 73 100.00%
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Please explain:

Statistic Value

Respondents 16
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Would you recommend UHCL to friends and family considering college?

100% 91.5%
90%
80%
70%
60%
50%
40%
30%
20%
10%

0%

8.5%

Yes No

Answer Response %
Yes 65 91.55%
No 6 8.45%

Total 71 100.00%
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Please explain:

Statistic Value

Respondents 14
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Additional Comments for any issues or concerns you may have:

Statistic Value

Respondents 10
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